
Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Bournemouth Square 0632 0740 0840 0922 0952
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1422 1452 1522 1555 1630 1705 1740 1810 1850 1935 2035 2135 2310
Bournemouth Station 0639 0747 0847 0929 0959 29 59 1429 1459 1530 1603 1638 1713 1748 1818 1857 1941 2041 2141 2316
Winton Banks 0539 0646 0755 0855 0937 1007 37 07 1437 1507 1539 1612 1647 1722 1757 1826 1905 1947 2047 2147 2322
Westover Retail Park 0546 0654 0804 0904 0945 1015 45 15 1445 1516 1548 1621 1656 1731 1806 1836 1913 1955 2055 2155 2330
Muscliffe School 0550 0658 0808 0908 0949 1019 49 19 1449 1520 1552 1625 1700 1735 1810 1840 1917 1959 2059 2159 2334
Castlepoint 0555 0704 0815 0915 0955 1025 55 25 1455 1528 1600 1633 1708 1743 1818 1846 1923 2005 2105 2205 2340

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Castlepoint 0545 0635 0705 0745 0825 0855 0930 1005 1035
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1435 1507 1542 1617 1652 1727 1800 1832 1902 2002 2102 2207
Muscliffe School 0550 0640 0710 0750 0830 0900 0935 1010 1040 10 40 1440 1512 1547 1622 1657 1732 1805 1837 1906 2006 2106 2211
Westover Retail Park 0555 0645 0715 0756 0836 0906 0941 1015 1045 15 45 1445 1518 1553 1628 1703 1738 1811 1842 1911 2011 2111 2216
Winton Banks 0603 0653 0725 0808 0848 0918 0951 1025 1055 25 55 1455 1528 1603 1638 1713 1748 1821 1851 1919 2017 2117 2222
Bournemouth Station 0609 0659 0731 0816 0856 0926 0958 1031 1101 31 01 1501 1534 1609 1644 1719 1754 1827 1857 1925 2022 2122 2227
Bournemouth Square 0617 0707 0740 0825 0905 0935 1007 1040 1110 40 10 1510 1543 1618 1653 1728 1803 1836 1906 1933 2030 2130 2235

school holidays only

Saturdays

Bournemouth Square 0632 0750 0852 0922 0952
th

en
 e

ve
ry

  
30

 m
in

s 
at

22 52

un
til

1722 1805 1850 1935 2035 2135 2310
Bournemouth Station 0639 0757 0859 0929 0959 29 59 1729 1812 1857 1941 2041 2141 2316
Winton Banks 0614 0646 0805 0907 0937 1007 37 07 1737 1820 1905 1947 2047 2147 2322
Westover Retail Park 0622 0654 0813 0915 0945 1015 45 15 1745 1828 1913 1955 2055 2155 2330
Muscliffe School 0626 0658 0817 0919 0949 1019 49 19 1749 1832 1917 1959 2059 2159 2334
Castlepoint 0631 0703 0823 0925 0955 1025 55 25 1755 1838 1923 2005 2105 2205 2340

Saturdays

Castlepoint 0545 0635 0705 0755 0830 0905
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1735 1805 1835 1902 2002 2102 2207
Muscliffe School 0550 0640 0710 0800 0835 0910 40 10 1740 1810 1839 1906 2006 2106 2211
Westover Retail Park 0555 0645 0715 0805 0840 0915 45 15 1745 1815 1844 1911 2011 2111 2216
Winton Banks 0603 0653 0725 0815 0850 0925 55 25 1755 1825 1853 1919 2017 2117 2222
Bournemouth Station 0609 0659 0731 0821 0856 0931 01 31 1801 1831 1859 1925 2022 2122 2227
Bournemouth Square 0617 0707 0740 0830 0905 0940 10 40 1810 1840 1908 1933 2030 2130 2235

this journey terminates in Westover Road

Sundays & public holidays

Bournemouth Square 0650 0750 0850
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1850 1935 2035 2140 2245
Bournemouth Station 0657 0757 0857 57 1857 1941 2041 2146 2251
Winton Banks 0704 0804 0904 04 1904 1947 2047 2152 2257
Westover Retail Park 0713 0813 0913 13 1913 1955 2055 2200 2305
Muscliffe School 0717 0817 0917 17 1917 1959 2059 2204 2309
Castlepoint 0723 0823 0923 23 1923 2005 2105 2210 2315

Sundays & public holidays

Castlepoint 0634 0728 0828
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1728 1828 1902 2002 2102 2212
Muscliffe School 0639 0733 0833 33 1733 1833 1905 2005 2105 2215
Westover Retail Park 0644 0738 0838 38 1738 1838 1908 2008 2108 2218
Winton Banks 0654 0748 0848 48 1748 1847 1914 2014 2114 2224
Bournemouth Station 0700 0754 0854 54 1754 1853 1922 2022 2122 2232
Bournemouth Square 0710 0804 0904 04 1804 1901 1932 2032 2132 2242

this journey terminates in Westover Road

Bournemouth • Rail Station • Winton • Castlepoint

Castlepoint • Winton • Rail Station • Bournemouth
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